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Sailing
Marseille Marina

Lauriane
Nolot (FRA)
World
Champion
2023

Water flow

0.95m

Sail
area

Weight

*without footstraps

*including hull,
foil and straps

Hull length 4.70

4.99 5.25

4.23

8.0

9.0

19.0

21.0

m2

kg

5.76 9.45

16.1

13.8

14.45

14294

12011.1*

1.55 5.5*

59

18.538

25.1

12.16

5.8

5.1

4.0

3.597.06

SpinnakerSpinnaker
iQFoil
Windsurf

Formula Kite
Kiteboard

Hydrofoil: Reduces contact
with water surface to
minimise drag

Wings: Direct flow
of water, lifting

board above
surface

LIFT

470
Dinghy,
mixed
crew

Nacra 17
Multihull,

mixed

49er / 49er FX
Skiff

ILCA 6
Dinghy

ILCA 7
Event Medal


